
BID PACKAGE Sub Total NMGRT Contingency 10% Total

Phase 4 - Tank & site piping $2,349,639.53 $165,943.29 $0.00 $2,515,582.82

Phase 3 - Booster stations/electric gear & 

conductors/fiber optic/water connections $2,449,093.00 $172,967.19 $244,909.30 $2,866,969.49

Phase 3 -  Electric materials and labor $1,969,850.80 $139,120.71 $196,985.08 $2,305,956.59

Phase 1 - Pipeline/Electrical Conduits/Fiber 

Conduits - Booster Station #1 to Booster Station 

#3 $4,510,360.50 $318,544.21 $0.00 $4,828,904.71

Phase I Change Order No. 4  - Pipeline/Electrical 

Conduits/Fiber Conduits - Booster Station #3 to 

Camp May Tank $5,308,536.29 $412,406.91 $530,853.63 $6,251,796.83

Total $16,587,480.12 $1,208,982.32 $972,748.01 $18,769,210.45

Jemez Mountain Regional Fire Protecton Project

Los Alamos County - September 2025


